All prices do NOT include GST. Prices are correct at time of print and are subject to change without notice.   Issue Date: 26/06/2009
ADELAIDE
136 Richmond Rd
Marleston, S.A. 5033
BRISBANE
10/1048 Beaudesert Road
Coopers Plain, Qld 4108
MELBOURNE
10/26-30 Howleys Rd
Notting Hill, Vic. 3168
SYDNEY
Suite 3/30 Cowper St
Parramatta, N.S.W. 2150
RM-H Triclover
Order Code Length L1 Triclover Z
RM-H-TRI-50-1T-PSS 50mm 1”
RM-H-TRI-100-1T-PSS 100mm 1”
RM-H-TRI-50-15T-PSS 50mm 1.5”
RM-H-TRI-100-15T-PSS 100mm 1.5”
RM-H-TRI-50-2T-PSS 50mm 2”
RM-H-TRI-100-2T-PSS 100mm 2”
RM-H-TRI-50-25T-PSS 50mm 2.5”
RM-H-TRI-100-25T-PSS 100mm 2.5”
RM-H BSM
Order Code Length L1 BSM
RM-H-BSM-50-1B-PSS 50mm 1”
RM-H-BSM-100-1B-PSS 100mm 1”
RM-H-BSM-50-15B-PSS 50mm 1.5”
RM-H-BSM-100-15B-PSS 100mm 1.5”
RM-H-BSM-50-2B-PSS 50mm 2”
RM-H-BSM-100-2B-PSS 100mm 2”
RM-H-BSM-50-25B-PSS 50mm 2.5”
RM-H-BSM-100-25B-PSS 100mm 2.5”
Dairy Industry
 Ph: 1300 768 887
Fax: 1300 786 661 www.onetemp.com.au
L1 30mm
L1
30mm
RM-H Triclover probes are supplied with a
12.7mm OD shaft for extra support. Also a 30 x
5.5mm OD reduced tip is fitted for faster
response. A Bakelite terminal block is housed in
a machined and polished 316 Stainless head.
Pt100 Class A RTD element is standard. All
wetted parts are machined and polished for use
in food applications.
RM-H BSM probes are supplied with a 12.7mm
OD shaft for extra support. Also a 30 x 5.5mm
OD reduced tip is fitted for faster response. A
Bakelite terminal block is housed in a machined
and polished 316 Stainless head. Pt100 Class A
RTD element is standard. All wetted parts are
machined and polished for use in food
applications.
30mm
30mm
Triclover Measurement